in accordance with

RulesSZB!&GSof LlQOZ

the Insolvency (England

e e o Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

i
Company number loi l?h_ ’7)_’7,7 /T |_9

THURSDAY

MR

*A7]9
221 1/201 8 #229

COMPANIES HOUSE

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Cannon & Bone Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s} Nicholas

Surname Cusack

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 5th Floor

Street | The Union Building

Post town | 51-59 Rose Lane

County/Region | Norwich

Postcode WEITF—I—‘I—’—_B—FY_T_

Country |

n Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | O Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street l anather liguidator.

Post town I

County/Region |

ot [ [T T [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2 MR [efofnTs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

{ontact name

Jack Walker

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

{ompany name

Parker Andrews Limited

Address

5th Floor
| The Union Building

| Past town

51-59 Rose Lane
Norwich

== IN[R[1[ [afBfv]

| Country

County/Regien

‘Dx

| Telephone

01603 284284
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
cn the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL ' Form 4.1¢

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Cannon & Bone Lid

on the 13 November 2018 -

Statement af truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are trus.

Full Name AW\ a.vda Jane Cartitcin

Signed é’} CAtiancm

Dated \%(“ (fg

j 7




Cannon & Bone Ltd
Staterment Of Affairs as at 13 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets
Estimated 1o
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets: .
Computer Equipment 23500 Uncertain

30,592.00 Uncertain

Diractor's Loan Account

Estimated total assets availahle for preferential creditors

NIL

Sigr. e ‘155' (cunagw Date
.

3 Jufis



Cannon & Bone Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 Novamber 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assetls available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
r.umated prescribed part of net property where applicable (io carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appliceble (brought down) NIL
Total assetis available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenua & Customs - VAT 11,361.00
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 14,565.00
Trade Creditors 1,517.00
27,443.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {27,443.00)
¥ “imated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (27,443.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (27 444.00)

Signature 'mj‘ Cnan Date \ ’g ! f [ / U



60°G1L0Z J19A 08 Sdl

WA, \GU a simeubig

BugejoL semjud ¢

00° e’
00°LLS') Ogp LNS 'UOpUIMS ‘PEOY SIZINSCT Si-Cf uamg sLUIOW COND
. ZZ| 863N
00°1L9C L ‘BpyseomaN ‘uojusqbuo ‘meip yied uciuag '(NHDI) yun Buljpuel swieln Aouaaiosul (DNAMANEIAD) LYA SWoisn) g 8nuaasy WH SOHO
ZZV 363N
00'59S'¥L ‘SiseomaN 'uojuagbuoT ‘malp ied uoeg (NHD!) 1un BurpueH swig fousaosy]  (DNAVAMEIAD) L0 SWOoIsND g anuaaay INH TOHD
3 SSaIPPY awepN fay

si0jipas Auedwo) - g
P duog g uouued
pPaliWIT SMmaJpuy Jexued



+

0102 J8A DS Sdi

3
— )..JQ V@m ainjeubig
b 00’1 Bujiiejo L selnug Aeulpag L
6oL ad'i b 00l ABUIDIO Ivy BUN WIOHON ‘weyBuipiey '‘asnoy uued (e uouued Bpuelly 00OH
dn ponen aleysdod saleys an[ea
Juy [ejoL  dn poleD 30O 'ON [eulwoN  adAL ssalppy aweN Roy

slapjoyateys - 9
p17] 2uog R uouuen



